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Container Dimensions

STANDARD 20'
INSIDE LENGTH 19'4" 589 m
INSIDE WIDTH 7'8" 233 m
INSIDE HEIGHT 710" 238 m
DOOR WIDTH 78" 233m
DOOR HEIGHT 7'6" 228 m
CAPACITY 1,172 {8 33.18 m?
TARE WEIGHT 4916 1b 2229 kg
MAX. CARGO 47,999 Ib 21,727 kg
STANDARD 4( HIGH CUBE 40
INSIDE LENGTH 395" 12.01 m 305" 12.01 m
INSIDE WIDTH 7'8" 233 m 7'8" 233 m
INSIDE HEIGHT 710" 238m 810 2.69m
DOOR WIDTH 78" 233m 78" 233m
DOOR HEIGHT 76" 228 m 85" 256 m
CAPACITY 2390  67.67Tm’ 2,694 7628 m?
TARE WEIGHT 8.1601b 3,701 kg 87501 3968 kg
MAX. CARGO 59,0401b 26,780 kg 584501b 26,512 kg
OPEN TOP 20’ OPEN TOP 40’
NSIDE LENGTH 19'4" 5.89m 395" 12.01 m
INSIDE WIDTH T 23lm 78" 233m
INSIDE HEIGHT 78" 233m 78" 233m
DOOR WIDTH 76" 228 m 7'8" 233 m
DOOR HEIGHT 72" 2.18m 7Y 226 m
CAPACITY L136f*  32.16 m* 2350 66.54 m*
TARE WEIGHT 52801b 239 kg 84901  3.850kg
MAX. CARGO 47,6201b 21,600 kg 58,7101b 26,630 kg
REEFER 20' REEFER 4(0'
INSIDE LENGTH 178" 538 m 378" 11.48 m
INSIDE WIDTH s 226m Fi= 226m
INSIDE HEIGHT 7" 226 m 72" 2.18m
DOOR WIDTH 7'5" 226 m 7'5" 226 m
DOOR HEIGHT 73" 220m 70" 2.13m
CAPACITY 1,000 f* 2831 m? 2040 ¢ 5776 m*
TARE WEIGHT 7.0401b 3,193 kg 10,780 1b 4,889 kg
MAX. CARGO 45760 1b 20,756 kg 56,276 1b 25,526 kg
FLAT RACK 20 FLAT RACK 40
INSIDE LENGTH 18'5" 5.6l m 397" 12.06 m
INSIDE WIDTH 73" 220m 6'10" 208 m
INSIDE HEIGHT 74" 223 m 6'5" 1.95m
TARE WEIGHT 55781b  2,530kg 12,081 1b 5479 ke

MAX. CARGO 473331b 21469 kg 85,8001b 38918 kg



eurgfreight

services Itd

INSIDE LENGTH
INSIDE WIDTH
INSIDE HEIGHT
TARE WEIGHT
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INSIDE LENGTH
INSIDE WIDTH
INSIDE HEIGHT
TARE WEIGHT
MAX. CARGO

FLAT RACK
COLLAPSIBLE 20

18'6" 5.63m
73" 220 m
74" 223m
6,0611b  2749kg
61,1171b 27,722 kg

PLATFORM 20
19'11" 6.07 m
80" 243 m
74" 223m

6,0611b 2,749 kg
52,.8961b 23,993 kg

FLAT RACK
COLLAPSIBLE 40'

39(?"
6'10"
6!5"
12,787 1b
85,800 Ib

12.06 m
2.08 m
1.95m
5,800 kg
38,918 kg

PLATFORM 40'

4010"
810"

6'5"
12,783 1b
66,397 b

12.19m
243 m
1.95m
5,798 kg
30,117 kg



